
Benton Township Trustee
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Steve Cronk 2918 61st St Ln 319-551-1838
Vinton, IA 52349 cronk912@hotmail.com

Jerry L. Blank 2902 61st Ln 319-331-7181
Vinton, IA 52349

Big Grove Township Trustee
Vote for no more than two

Candidate's Name Address Email

John Ritscher 6709 18th Ave
Keystone, IA 52249 jritch85@hotmail.com

Matthew Gorkow 1846 66th St Dr 319-558-8430
Van Horne, IA 52346 mgorkow@gmail.com 

Bruce Township Trustee
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Steve Vaughn 1415 56th St 319-269-5680
Garrison, IA 52229

Kenneth Lassen 1494 53rd St 319-269-5512
LaPorte City, IA 50651 kenlassen72@gmail.com
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Canton Township Trustee
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Jeff Tumilty 3060 62nd St 319-981-6537
Shellsburg, IA 52332

Scott DeKlotz 3040 62nd St 319-310-8562
Shellsburg, IA 52332

Eden Township Trustee
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Everett Heitshusen 6538 23rd Ave 319-202-1241
Vinton, IA 52349

Ben Olson 2342 63rd St 319-640-5574
Vinton, IA 52349 olson1916@gmail.com 

Eldorado Township Trustee
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Trevor Seeman 7123 25th Ave 319-560-0097
Newhall, IA 52315 trevorlseeman@yahoo.com

Scott Thompson 2469 71st St 319-551-8102
Newhall, IA 52315
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Florence Township Trustee
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Roy L. Schulze 7925 33rd Ave 319-270-1975
Norway, IA 52318 rlschulze68@yahoo.com

James Hemesath 2857 75th St 319-721-4344
Watkins, IA 52354

Harrison Township Trustee
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Walter Bauer 5114 25th Ave 563-920-2662
Brandon, IA 52210 wsbauer@yahoo.com

Bryon Geater 5460 26th Ave 319-929-0962
Vinton, IA 52349 krgeater@gmail.com

Harrison Township Clerk-to fill a Vacancy
Vote for no more than one

Kelly Geater 5460 26th Ave 319-472-2427
Vinton, IA 52349 krgeater@gmail.com

Iowa Township Trustee
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Gene J. Upah 1010 75th St 319-540-3903
Belle Plaine, IA 52208 gjupah@gmail.com

Dean Jensen 1544 75th St 319-444-3462
Luzerne, IA 52257 dnjensen25@gmail.com
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Jackson Township Trustee
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

James Fleming 5757 17th Ave 319-350-4893
Garrison, IA 52229

John A. Buhr 6165 18th Ave 319-929-4516
Garrison, IA 52229

Leroy Township Trustee
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Helen Grunewald 1975 75th St Dr 319-213-1803
Blairstown, IA 52209 hgwalnut@netins.net

Barry Werning 1752 76th St 319-560-0219
Blairstown, IA 52209 blwerningfarms@gmail.com

Polk Township Trustee
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Trent Kuhn 5144 33rd Ave Dr 319-560-6115
Walker, IA 52352 tdkuhn43@gmail.com

David L. Kelty 5231 31st Ave
Walker, IA 52352

St Clair Township Trustee
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Brian McNulty 2545 75th St 319-640-5029
Watkins, IA 52354

Edwin Wendel 2432 74th St 319-551-5048
Watkins, IA 52354

Taylor Township Trustee
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Kirk Appleby 6071 24th Ave 319-640-7418
Vinton, IA 52349 kcjjj@msn.com

John M. Berry 2282 59th St Dr 319-472-4894
Vinton, IA 52349 berryvntn3@aol.com
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